	中華民國影像處理與圖形識別學會

第七屆第五次理監事會議

 (92年7~9月份)

	收　　　　入
	支　　　　出

	科目
	本期收入(7~9月)
	92年累計數
	92年度預算數
	(92年度)達成率
	科目
	本期支出(7~9月)
	92年累計數
	92年度預算數
	(92年度)逹成率

	常年會費
	31,500 
	84,980
	78,000
	108.95%
	人事費
	21,000
	63,000 
	102,000
	61.76%

	入會費
	21,500 
	39,000
	35,000
	111.43%
	辦公費
	11,239 
	27,605
	50,000
	55.21%

	永久會員
	60,000 
	110,000
	150,000
	73.33%
	業務費
	170,127 
	300,062
	567,000
	52.92%

	會員捐款
	0
	0
	48,500
	0.00%
	雜項支出
	2,120 
	4,594 
	3,000
	153.13%

	通訊廣告
	0
	24,000
	40,000
	60.00%
	預備金
	0
	0
	13,000
	0.00%

	活動收入
	0
	0
	350,000
	0.00%
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	基金孳息
	0
	466
	3,500
	13.31%
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	會刊收入
	2,400 
	12,200
	30,000
	40.67%
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	本期合計
	115,400
	270,646 
	735,000
	　
	本期合計
	204,486 
	395,261 
	735,000
	　

	上期結存
	362,744
	398,273
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	合計
	478,144
	668,919
	735,000
	　
	結餘
	273,658
	273,658
	0
	　


	中華民國影像處理與圖形識別學會

第七屆第五次理監事會議

黃俊雄基金經費收支報表(92年7~9月份)

	收入
	支出

	會計科目
	金額
	年度預算
	會計科目
	金額
	年度預算

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	本次共收
	0 
	　
	本次共支
	0 
	　

	上次結餘
	13,500 
	　
	結存
	13,500 
	　

	合計
	13,500 
	　
	合計
	13,500 
	　


